5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 94520-3B
Emergency Pressure Vent & Manhole Cover
382
94520
The Shand & Jurs 94520 Emergency Vent provides
emergency venting and manhole requirements, where
intermediate pressure relief beyond that provided by

384
94520
94520 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94520 followed by three 2 digit numbers. These digits
will represent 3 option tables.
94520 - AB - CD - EF
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94520 Emergency Pressure Vent
2. Size Vent Required
3. Body Material
4. Pressure Setting
5. Type of Product Stored
6. Temperature Range
Option AB Size Material
02 16” Steel
03 20” Steel 20” Flange
23 20” Steel 24” Flange
12 16” 316 Stainless Steel
13 20” 316 Stainless Steel 20” Flange
33 20” 316 Stainless Steel 24” Flange
Option CD Pressure Setting
02 10.0 to 12.9 oz./in.2
03 13.0 to 15.9 oz./in. 2
04 16.0 to 35.9 oz./in. 2
Table AB - Size and Material Table CD - Pressure Settings
OPTION EF Flang Type
01* API - 650 Flat Face Only
02 ANSI 125# Flat Face
03 ANSI 125# Raised Face
Table EF - Flange Type
* Only for 20" size